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Apprenticeship Advisory Board 

Employer Members Employee Members Public Members 

Melissa Stachovich 

8586 Pinehurst Alcove 
Woodbury, MN 55125 
(763) 424-7234 
melissa@mrea.org 
 
Term Expires: 01/10/2028 

Tim Sturdivant 
13025 Eveleth Avenue 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
(612) 229-4924 
tim@local633.org 
 
Term Expires: 01/04/2027 

Norma Miller 
3459 Lyndale Ave N 
Minneapolis, MN 55412 
(612) 913-2580 
Kimya_ny@yahoo.com 
 
Term Expires: 01/10/2028 

Sara Paul 
38272 Branch Avenue N 
North Branch, MN 55056 
(651) 338-1302 
Sara2VPaul10@gmail.com 
 
Term Expires: 01/10/2028 

Donald Mullin, Chair 
3847 E County Line 
White Bear Lake, MN  55110 
(612) 889-1360 
dmullin@stpaulbt.org 
 
Term Expires: 01/10/2028 

Dienna Vazquez Sabol 
2139 19th St. NW 
Rochester, MN 55901 
(719) 338-2943 
Diennasabol@gmail.com 
  
Term Expires: 01/04/2027 

Sophie Thaden 
10590 Wayzata Blvd Ste. 100 
Minneapolis, MN 55305 
(651) 646-2121 
sophiethaden@gmail.com 
 
Term Expires: 01/04/2027 

Tom Dicklich 
353 West 7th St. Suite 105 
St. Paul, MN 55102 
(651) 287-9999 
tdicklich@mntrades.org 
 
Term Expires: 01/04/2027 

Mary Berg 
Minnesota Department of Education 
Career and Technical Education 
Ex-Officio  
 
 
Term Expires: 07/10/2027 
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